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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

29.86 386 F 01/10/17 Woking Club Championships Woking Woking 4

29.98 381 F 03/12/17 Woking December Dasher Meet 2017 Woking Woking 3

30.69 355 F 05/11/17 Haslemere Autumn Sparkler Haslemere Woking 3

30.96 346 F 04/12/16 Woking December Dasher A B Grade Open Meet Woking Woking 3

31.17 339 F 14/01/17 Kingston Royals New Year Meet Walton on the Thames Woking 3

31.82 319 F 18/09/16 Woking Club Championships Woking Woking 4

32.03 313 F 06/11/16 Autumn Sparkler L3 Open Meet Haslemere Woking 3

32.59 297 F 10/07/16 Sutton & Cheam Summertime Splash Carshalton Woking 3

33.80 266 H 16/01/16 Epsom District Winter Open Epsom Woking 3

33.81 266 F 04/06/16 Surrey Summer Development Meet Guildford Woking 3

33.86 265 F 22/05/16 Woking 7th B C Grade Octopus Meet Woking Woking 3

33.97 262 F 24/04/16 Haslemere April L3 Open Meet Haslemere Woking 3

34.08 259 F 23/01/16 Woking Club Championships 2015 Woking Woking 4

34.12 259 H 17/10/15 Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet Aldershot  2

34.44 251 F 06/12/15 Woking December Dasher A B Grade Open Meet Woking Woking 3

34.70 246 F 25/01/15 Cranleigh January Open Meet 2015 Cranleigh Woking 3

34.87 242 F 12/07/15 Black Swan Summer Open Meet 2015 (non nat qual) Walton-on-Thames Woking 3

34.89 242 F 06/06/15 Surrey Development Meet 2015 Guildford Woking 3

35.06 238 F 10/01/15 Black Swan County Qualifier Meet Walton-on-Thames Woking 3

35.12 237 F 27/09/15 Woking SC Club Championships 2015 Woking Woking 4

35.71 225 F 13/04/14 Haslemere Junior B Grade Meet Haslemere Woking 3

35.91 222 F 13/07/14 Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet Staines Woking 3

35.94 221 F 18/05/14 Woking SC 5th B C Grade "Octopus" Open Meet Woking Woking 3

36.20 216 F 28/06/14 Surrey County ASA AG Development Meet Guildford Woking 3

36.74 207 F 21/09/14 Woking Club Championships Woking Woking 4

37.03 202 F 18/01/14 Staines Black Swan County Qualifier 2014 Elmbridge Woking 3

37.54 194 H 25/05/13 Blackpool "Rocks" Level 3 Open Meet Blackpool Woking 3
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37.54 194 H 25/05/13 Blackpool "Rocks" Level 3 Open Meet Blackpool Woking 3

37.89 189 F 29/09/13 Woking SC Club Championships Woking Woking 4

38.99 173 F 09/06/13 Cranleigh ASC Summer Open Meet Cranleigh Woking 3

41.60 142 F 20/10/12 Guildford City SC Sprint Meet Guildford Woking 3

42.95 129 F 07/10/12 Cranleigh ASC October Open Meet Cranleigh Woking 3

43.35 126 F 06/05/12 Atlantis Spring Open Meet Horsham Woking 3

44.56 116 H 14/01/12 Epsom District Short Course Winter Meet Epsom Woking 3

46.65 101 F 15/10/11 Guildford Invitational Sprint Meet Guildford Woking 4

50.41 80 F 03/07/11 Godalming Open Meet Cranleigh Woking 4

53.48 67 H 15/01/11 Epsom District Short Course Winter Open Epsom Woking 3

57.19 55 F 16/10/10 Guildford Sprint Meet Guildford Woking 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

29.98 381 F 03/12/17 Woking December Dasher Meet 2017 Woking Woking 3

30.69 355 F 05/11/17 Haslemere Autumn Sparkler Haslemere Woking 3
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32.03 313 F 06/11/16 Autumn Sparkler L3 Open Meet Haslemere Woking 3

31.82 319 F 18/09/16 Woking Club Championships Woking Woking 4

32.59 297 F 10/07/16 Sutton & Cheam Summertime Splash Carshalton Woking 3

33.81 266 F 04/06/16 Surrey Summer Development Meet Guildford Woking 3

33.86 265 F 22/05/16 Woking 7th B C Grade Octopus Meet Woking Woking 3

33.97 262 F 24/04/16 Haslemere April L3 Open Meet Haslemere Woking 3

34.08 259 F 23/01/16 Woking Club Championships 2015 Woking Woking 4

33.80 266 H 16/01/16 Epsom District Winter Open Epsom Woking 3

34.44 251 F 06/12/15 Woking December Dasher A B Grade Open Meet Woking Woking 3

34.12 259 H 17/10/15 Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet Aldershot  2

35.12 237 F 27/09/15 Woking SC Club Championships 2015 Woking Woking 4

34.87 242 F 12/07/15 Black Swan Summer Open Meet 2015 (non nat qual) Walton-on-Thames Woking 3

34.89 242 F 06/06/15 Surrey Development Meet 2015 Guildford Woking 3

34.70 246 F 25/01/15 Cranleigh January Open Meet 2015 Cranleigh Woking 3

35.06 238 F 10/01/15 Black Swan County Qualifier Meet Walton-on-Thames Woking 3

36.74 207 F 21/09/14 Woking Club Championships Woking Woking 4

35.91 222 F 13/07/14 Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet Staines Woking 3

36.20 216 F 28/06/14 Surrey County ASA AG Development Meet Guildford Woking 3

35.94 221 F 18/05/14 Woking SC 5th B C Grade "Octopus" Open Meet Woking Woking 3

35.71 225 F 13/04/14 Haslemere Junior B Grade Meet Haslemere Woking 3

37.03 202 F 18/01/14 Staines Black Swan County Qualifier 2014 Elmbridge Woking 3

37.89 189 F 29/09/13 Woking SC Club Championships Woking Woking 4

38.99 173 F 09/06/13 Cranleigh ASC Summer Open Meet Cranleigh Woking 3

37.54 194 H 25/05/13 Blackpool "Rocks" Level 3 Open Meet Blackpool Woking 3

41.60 142 F 20/10/12 Guildford City SC Sprint Meet Guildford Woking 3

42.95 129 F 07/10/12 Cranleigh ASC October Open Meet Cranleigh Woking 3

43.35 126 F 06/05/12 Atlantis Spring Open Meet Horsham Woking 3

44.56 116 H 14/01/12 Epsom District Short Course Winter Meet Epsom Woking 3

46.65 101 F 15/10/11 Guildford Invitational Sprint Meet Guildford Woking 4

50.41 80 F 03/07/11 Godalming Open Meet Cranleigh Woking 4

53.48 67 H 15/01/11 Epsom District Short Course Winter Open Epsom Woking 3

57.19 55 F 16/10/10 Guildford Sprint Meet Guildford Woking 4
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